
NORTH DEVON ATHLETICS CLUB WINTER FIXTURES 2023-24
Day Date Month Event Age Groups Venue Starts Opponents / Notes etc

Sunday 1st Oct XC BREMCO North Devon XC League U9 - Seniors Male & Female West Buckland School 10am

Sunday 1st Oct Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U9 - U15 Male & Female

Monday 2nd Oct XC ESAA XC Cup 1st Rd local meetings Yrs 7/8 Yrs 9/10 Yrs 11/12/13 Male & Female Meetings held 3rd - 27th October inc.

Sunday 8th Oct XC Westward League Cross Country League U11 - Seniors Male & Female Newnham Pk, Plymouth www.city-runs.co.uk/westward-league

Saturday 14th Oct

Sunday 15th Oct Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U10- U15 Male & Female Plymouth Life Centre

Saturday 4th Nov XC ECCU National Coss Country Relays U13 - Seniors Male & Female Mansfield TBC

Sunday 5th Nov XC BREMCO North Devon XC League U9 - Seniors Male & Female Coxleigh Barton 10am www.northdevonxcleague.weebly.com

Saturday 11th Nov XC ESAA XC Cup SW Regional Final Yrs 7/8 Yrs 9/10 Male & Female Leweston School 11am

Saturday 11th Nov XC UK Cross Challenge - Cardiff U13 - Vets Llandaff Fields, Cardiff https://cardiffcrosschallenge.co.uk/

Sunday 19th Nov Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League & County Champs U10- U15 Male & Female Dawlish Sports Centre

Sunday 19th Nov XC Westward League Cross Country League U11 - Seniors Male & Female Newquay 11am www.city-runs.co.uk/westward-league

Saturday 25th Nov XC European Cross Country Trials Sefton Park, Liverpool

Sunday 26th Nov XC BREMCO North Devon XC League U9 - Seniors Male & Female West Buckland School 10am www.northdevonxcleague.weebly.com

Saturday 2nd Dec XC ESSA XC Cup National Final Yrs 7/8 Yrs 9/10 Male & Female Woodbridge, Suffolk 12:30pm

Sunday 3rd Dec XC Westward League Cross Country League U11 - Seniors Male & Female Exeter Arena 11am www.city-runs.co.uk/westward-league

Sunday 3rd Dec XC Devon A.A. Cross Country Championnships U11 - Seniors Male & Female Exeter Arena 11am

Sunday 3rd Dec Indoors Welsh Indoor Junior Open Meeting 1 All ages Male & Female NIAC Cardiff 10:30am https://www.welshathletics.org/

Sunday 10th Dec Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U10- U15 Male & Female

Sunday 10th Dec XC Spar European Cross Country Champs U20 / Seniors Male & Female Brussels, Belgium https://www.european-athletics.com/

Sunday 7th Jan Indoors Welsh Indoor Junior Open All ages Male & Female NIAC Cardiff 10:30am https://www.welshathletics.org/

Sunday 7th Jan XC South West Cross Country Champs U11 - Seniors Male & Female Ilton, Somerset http://www.athleticssouthwest.org.uk/

Sunday 14th Jan XC BREMCO North Devon XC League U9 - Seniors Male & Female Westward Ho! 11am www.northdevonxcleague.weebly.com

Sunday 14th Jan XC Westward League Cross Country League U11 - Seniors Male & Female Westward Ho! 11am Combined with Westward League

Saturday 20th Jan XC Devon Schools Cross Country Camps Yrs 7 - 13 Exeter Arena Fields 11am TBC

Saturday 20th Jan XC UK Trials for World XC Champs U20 / U23 / Seniors Parliament Hill Fields

Sunday 21st Jan Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U10- U15 Male & Female

Saturday 27th Jan XC Regional Cross Country Champs U13 - Seniors Male & Female Northern: TBC; Midland: TBC; Southern: Beckenham Place Pk.

Saturday 27th Jan Indoors Welsh Indoor Senior & U15 Champs Day 1 U15 / Seniors Male &  Female NIAC Cardiff 10:30am https://www.welshathletics.org/

Sunday 28th Jan Indoors Welsh Indoor Senior & U15 Champs Day 2 U15 / Seniors Male &  Female NIAC Cardiff 10:30am https://www.welshathletics.org/

Sunday 28th Jan Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U10- U15 Male & Female Plymouth Life Centre

Saturday 3rd Feb XC South West Schools Coss Country Champs Years 7 - 13 Ilton, Somerset 12:30pm

Saturday 3rd Feb Indoors Welsh Indoor Junior Champs Day 1 U13 / U17 / U20 Male & Female NIAC Cardiff 10:30am https://www.welshathletics.org/

Sunday 4th Feb Indoors Welsh Indoor Junior Champs Day 2 U13 / U17 / U20 Male & Female NIAC Cardiff 10:30am https://www.welshathletics.org/

Sunday 4th Feb XC BREMCO North Devon XC League U9 - Seniors Male & Female West Buckland School 10am www.northdevonxcleague.weebly.com

Sunday 4th Feb Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U10- U15 Male & Female
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Saturday 10th Feb XC World Cross Country Championships U20 / U23 / Seniors Male & Female Medulin & Pula, Croatia https://worldathletics.org/competitions

Sunday 11th Feb XC Westward League Cross Country League U11 - Seniors Male & Female Plymouth Central Park 11am

Saturday 24th Feb XC National Cross Cross Country Champs U13 - Seniors Male & Female

Saturday 25th Feb Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U10- U15 Male & Female Plymouth Life Centre

Friday 1st Mar Indoors World Indoor Championships Seniors Glasgow

Sunday 3rd Mar XC BREMCO North Devon XC League U9 - Seniors Male & Female West Buckland School 10am www.northdevonxcleague.weebly.com

Sunday 3rd Mar XC Westward League Cross Country League U11 - Seniors Male & Female Redruth 11am

Saturday 9th Mar XC CAU Inter Counties Cross Country Champs U13 - Seniors Male & Female Prestwold House, Loughborough TBC

9th Mar Sports Hall SW Regional Sports Hall Finals U11 U13/15 Male & Female Torbay Leisure Centre PROVISIONAL

Saturday 16th Mar XC English Schools Cross Country Champs U15/U17/U20 Male & Female Pontefract Racecourse

Saturday 23rd Mar XC Schools International Cross Country U15 / U17 Male & Female Scotland venue TBC

Sunday 24th Mar Sports Hall Devon Sports Hall League U10- U15 Male & Female Dawlish Sports Centre

Sunday 21st Apr Road London Marathon & Mini Marathon London
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